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GP 5 Rosmart 1 Sportlich

Rossmart 1 | Li tschtanke Gesamtstrecke m Zeit

Start LS 1 230 230 36 sec
LS 2 310 80 15 sec
LS 3 760 450 58 sec
LS 4 880 120 20 sec
LS 5 1280 400 50 sec
LS 6 1400 120 18 sec
LS 7 1840 440 57 sec
LS 8 1920 80 14 sec
LS S 2180 260 34 sec
LS 10 2260 80 20 sec
LS 11 2710 450 70 sec
LS 12 2830 120 18 sec
LS 13 3230 400 50 sec
LS 14 3350 120 20 sec
LS 15 3790 440 59 sec
LS 16 3870 80 15 sec
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